
J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

Avenue Lacassagne

Rue Félix Rollet

Ru
e P

ro
fes

se
ur

 R
oc

ha
ix

Ru
e J

ule
s V

ern
e

Ru
e B

on
ne

fon
d

4
3

1

2

1

10

17

23

86
84

15

82

80

13

143

135

131

133

129

127

125

127b

29

26
57

58

63

55

61

54

11

73

2
1

85

66

3

70

84

28

69

39
40

27
42

41

55

37

63

36

79

65

64

56

68

59

46

76

60

47

1262

74

60

44

B NB N

D ID I

3

7

20

±
Instauration d'un DPUR sur la
parcelle BN3 à Lyon 3ème

Système Urbain de Références. Droits réservés 18/07/2023
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